

PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION No. RFO-2022-465

Add	e of Su			-					
4	SHO	ρ	lowest price as per specifications per item or before September puotation at 588-9997 or email at pemepre	er 26, 2022			urement -		
ITE M NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/ PACKAGING	MANUFACT URER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	670	bag	Cement, 40kg/bag	260.00	174,200.00				
2	3,700	рс	CHB, 6"/150mm	28.00	103,600.00				
3	300	рс	Deformed Steel Bar, 10mm dia. X 6.0m	173.50	52,050.00				
4	150	рс	Deformed Steel Bar, 12mm dia. X 6.0m	250.50	37,575.00				
5	220	рс	Deformed Steel Bar, 16mm dia. X 6.0m	445.00	97,900.00				
6	884	bg	Gravel, crushed 3/4"	120.00	106,080.00				
7	57	sht	Phenolic Board, 3/4"x4'x8'	1,022.00	58,254.00				
8	1156	bg	Sand, white "bistay"	35.00	40,460.00				
9	3	rl	Tie Wire, GI Ga. 16, 45kg/rl	3,400.00	10,200.00				
			Materials needed for construction of Perimeter Fence from Court of Tax Appeals (CTA) to PCMC. Please see attached approved communication.						
			TOTAL AMOUNT		680,319-00)			
PCMC Requirement:						Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days.			
Deli	very Pe	eriod:							
		entary l	nditions: Requirements: lb)						

Signature over Printed Name
Name of Supplier

*For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated <u>BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303)</u> together with your quote.

7

PhilGEPS Ref#: ____ Mayor's/ Business Permit PhilGEPS Reg. No